
ZZ69.8R 2018 Day 2 - M2C
At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 L 0.3 Triplett Rd
0.8 L 1.5 Winthrow Creek Rd
2.3 L >.1 Shinnville Rd
2.4 R 0.6 Weathers Creek Rd
2.9 L 3.2 Houston Rd
6.1 L >.1 US-21 S
6.2 R 0.8 Flower House Loop
7 R 1.9 Clontz Hill Rd
8.8 R 1.6 Perth Rd
10.4 L 3.7 State Park Rd
14.2 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on

State Park Rd
14.3 S 0.5 St Johns Rd
14.8 R 0.2 E Monbo Rd
15 L 2.5 Pineville Rd
17.5 L 1.5 Buffalo Shoals Rd
19 S 5.7 Hudson Chapel Rd
24.7 L 8.2 W North Carolina 10 W
32.9 R 0.4 S Caldwell Ave
33.3 L 0.8 E A St
34.1 S 1.2 Radio Station Rd
35.3 L 1.2 Old Conover-Startown

Rd
36.5 R 0.4 Startown Rd
36.9 L 2.9 Sandy Ford Rd
39.8 R 1.5 Zion Church Rd
41.3 S 2.3 Bethel Church Rd
43.6 L 0.5 NC-127 S
44.1 R 1.9 Mountain Grove Rd
46 L 1.1 Old Shelby Rd
47.1 R 2.9 George Hildebran School

Rd
50.1 L 0.7 Wilkies Grove Church Rd
50.8 R 1.7 Claude Brittain Rd
52.5 R 0.4 Old Laurel Rd
52.8 L 0.5 Hildebran View St
53.3 L 0.9 George Hildebran School

Rd
54.2 R >.1 NC-18 N
54.2 L 4.2 Sugar Loaf Rd
58.5 R 9.1 Old North Carolina 18
67.5 R 0.3 Turn right to stay on Old

North Carolina 18/Old 
Shelby Rd

67.8 S >.1 Make a U-turn at Shady
Rest Rd

67.9 R >.1 Service St
67.9 R 0.1 Broughton Rd
68.1 R 0.8 Security Pl
68.8 L 0.6 S College St
69.5 R >.1 W Concord St
69.5 L 0.4 S King St

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


